
型号

代码 D L

EFC31
EFC41

EFC31 D2.3 L10

SR

0.5
2.0~2.9

4.0~100 

最小单位0.1

请按图示订货

EFC61

EFC71

代码

最小单位0.1

D L

EFC01

EFC11

RL

2.0~2.9

3.0~3.9

4.0~5.0

4.0~100 0.5~10

型号

小口径棒材

视角标准：第一视角

视角标准：第一视角

 材质
 硬度 类型 代码

 EFC01

 EFC11

SKH51

SUS440C

56HRC~

54HRC~
平头锥型

9Cr18Mo

相当

W6Mo5Cr4V2

国标

平头锥型◙

球 锥型头◙
 材质

 硬度 类型 代码
相当国标

 EFC31

 EFC41
球头锥型

SKH51

SUS440C

56HRC~

54HRC~9Cr18

W6Mo5Cr4V2

视角标准：第一视角

球头型◙
 材质

 硬度 类型 代码
相当国标

 EFC61

 EFC71
 球 型头

SKH51

SUS440C

56HRC~

54HRC~9Cr18

W6Mo5Cr4V2

最小单位0.1型号

EFC31

EFC41

代码

2.0~2.9

3.0~3.9

4.0~5.0

D L
SR

0.5

1

最小单位0.1型号

代码

2.0~2.9

3.0~3.9

4.0~5.0

D L

4.0~100

型号

代码 D L

EFC61
EFC71

EFC 16 D2.5 L10

2.0~2.9
4.0~100

最小单位0.1

请按图示订货

型号

代码 D L

EFC01
EFC11

2.0~2.9

EFC01 D2.2

4.0~100

L10

0.5~10

RL10

RL

最小单位0.1

请按图示订货

平头锥型

球头锥型

球头型

优惠价

数量

价格 100%

1~4 5~

另行报价

未税价(元)

优惠价

数量

价格 100%

1~4 5~

另行报价

未税价(元)

优惠价

数量

价格 100%

1~4 5~

另行报价

未税价(元)

L
+0.1
  0

RL D
 0
-0.005

0.4
C0.1磨

15°

3.2

D  0
-0.005L

+0.1
  0

C0.1
SR

15°

0.4

磨
3.2

L
+0.1
  0

 0
-0.005D

0.4

磨 C0.1SR=D/2

磨
0.4 3.2

4.0~100

7.0~100

7.0~100

3.0~3.9

3.0~3.9

G1

树
脂
棒
材·

圆
棒
材

六
角
型
材

3.0~3.9
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